




S. No. Exam Name II Sem. Class Session Branch Category Day & Date Reporting Time Exam Time Subject Code Name of Subject Exam. Hrs. Common

S. No. Name of Course II-Sem Class Session Day & Date Reporting Time Exam Time Subject Code Name of Subject Exam. Hrs. Common with

1 B.Tech. II-Sem (Back) 2017-18 Wednesday, June 19, 2024 2.30 pm 3.00 to 6.00 pm MA-102 Engineering Mathematics-II 3
2 B.Tech. II-Sem (Back) 2017-18 Friday, June 21, 2024 2.30 pm 3.00 to 6.00 pm CY-101 Engineering Chemistry 3
3 B.Tech. II-Sem (Back) 2017-18 Friday, June 21, 2024 2.30 pm 3.00 to 6.00 pm PY-101 Engineering Physics 3
4 B.Tech. II-Sem (Back) 2017-18 Monday, June 24, 2024 2.30 pm 3.00 to 6.00 pm HU-101 Communication Skills 3
5 B.Tech. II-Sem (Back) 2017-18 Monday, June 24, 2024 2.30 pm 3.00 to 6.00 pm HU-103 Human Values 3
6 B.Tech. II-Sem (Back) 2017-18 Wednesday, June 26, 2024 2.30 pm 3.00 to 6.00 pm CS-103 Computer Programming-II 3
7 B.Tech. II-Sem (Back) 2017-18 Friday, June 28, 2024 2.30 pm 3.00 to 6.00 pm CE-103 Elective - Basic Civil Engineering 3
8 B.Tech. II-Sem (Back) 2017-18 Monday, July 01, 2024 2.30 pm 3.00 to 6.00 pm ME-102 Elective - Basic Mechanical Engineering 3
9 B.Tech. II-Sem (Back) 2017-18 Wednesday, July 03, 2024 2.30 pm 3.00 to 6.00 pm OE-101 Elective - Engineering Mechanics 3
10 B.Tech. II-Sem (Back) 2017-18 Friday, July 05, 2024 2.30 pm 3.00 to 6.00 pm EE-101 Elective - Basic Electrical & Electronics Engneering 3
11 B.Tech. II-Sem (Back) 2016-17 Wednesday, June 19, 2024 2.30 pm 3.00 to 6.00 pm 202 Engineering Mathematics-II 3
12 B.Tech. II-Sem (Back) 2016-17 Friday, June 21, 2024 2.30 pm 3.00 to 6.00 pm 203 Engg. Physics-II 3
13 B.Tech. II-Sem (Back) 2016-17 Monday, June 24, 2024 2.30 pm 3.00 to 6.00 pm 201 Communication Techniques 3
14 B.Tech. II-Sem (Back) 2016-17 Wednesday, June 26, 2024 2.30 pm 3.00 to 6.00 pm 206 Fundamentals of Computer Programming 3
15 B.Tech. II-Sem (Back) 2016-17 Friday, June 28, 2024 2.30 pm 3.00 to 6.00 pm 204 Chemistry & Environmental Engg. 3
16 B.Tech. II-Sem (Back) 2016-17 Wednesday, July 03, 2024 2.30 pm 3.00 to 6.00 pm 205 Engg. Mechanics 3

S. N0 Course B.Tech. II-Sem. Class Session Day & Date Category Reporting Time Exam Time Course Code Course Title Exam Hrs.

1 B.Tech. II-Sem (Back) 2018-19 & 2019-20 Wednesday 19, June, 2024 BSC 2.30 pm 
3.00 pm to 6.00 
pm

2FY2-01 Engineering Mathematics-II 3

2 B.Tech. II-Sem (Back) 2018-19 & 2019-20 Friday 21, June, 2024 BSC 2.30 pm 
3.00 pm to 6.00 
pm

2FY2-03/ Engineering Chemistry/ 3

3 B.Tech. II-Sem (Back) 2018-19 & 2019-20 Friday 21, June, 2024 BSC 2.30 pm 
3.00 pm to 6.00 
pm

2FY2-02 Engineering Physics 3

4 B.Tech. II-Sem (Back) 2018-19 & 2019-20 Monday 24, June, 2024 HSMC 2.30 pm 
3.00 pm to 6.00 
pm

2FY1-05/ Human Values/ 3

5 B.Tech. II-Sem (Back) 2018-19 & 2019-20 Monday 24, June, 2024 HSMC 2.30 pm 
3.00 pm to 6.00 
pm

2FY1-04 Communication Skills 3

6 B.Tech. II-Sem (Back) 2018-19 & 2019-20 Wednesday 26, June, 2024 ESC 2.30 pm 
3.00 pm to 6.00 
pm

2FY3-07/ Basic Mechanical Engineering/ 3

7 B.Tech. II-Sem (Back) 2018-19 & 2019-20 Wednesday 26, June, 2024 ESC 2.30 pm 
3.00 pm to 6.00 
pm

2FY3-06 Programming for Problem Solving 3

8 B.Tech. II-Sem (Back) 2018-19 & 2019-20 Friday 28, June, 2024 ESC 2.30 pm 
3.00 pm to 6.00 
pm

2FY3-09/ Basic Civil Engineering/ 3

9 B.Tech. II-Sem (Back) 2018-19 & 2019-20 Friday 28, June, 2024 ESC 2.30 pm 
3.00 pm to 6.00 
pm

2FY3-08 Basic Electrical Engineering 3

S. N0 Course B.Tech II-Sem Class Session Day & Date Category Reporting Time Exam Time Course Code Course Title Exam Hrs.
1 B.Tech. II-Sem (Main/Back) 2020-21 & onwards Wednesday 19, June, 2024 BSC 2.30 pm 3:00 to 6:00 PM 2FY2-01 Engineering Mathematics-II 3
2 B.Tech. II-Sem (Main/Back) 2020-21 & onwards Friday 21, June, 2024 BSC 2.30 pm 3:00 to 6:00 PM 2FY2-02/ Engineering Physics/ 3

3 B.Tech. II-Sem (Main/Back) 2020-21 & onwards Friday 21, June, 2024 BSC 2.30 pm 
3.00 pm to 6.00 
pm

2FY2-03 Engineering Chemistry 3

4 B.Tech. II-Sem (Main/Back) 2020-21 & onwards Monday 24, June, 2024 HSMC 2.30 pm 3:00 to 6:00 PM 2FY1-04/ Communication Skills/ 3
5 B.Tech. II-Sem (Main/Back) 2020-21 & onwards Monday 24, June, 2024 HSMC 2.30 pm 3:00 to 6:00 PM 2FY1-05 Human Values 3
6 B.Tech. II-Sem (Main/Back) 2020-21 & onwards Wednesday 26, June, 2024 ESC 2.30 pm 3:00 to 6:00 PM 2FY3-06/ Programming for Problem Solving/ 3
7 B.Tech. II-Sem (Main/Back) 2020-21 & onwards Wednesday 26, June, 2024 ESC 2.30 pm 3:00 to 6:00 PM 2FY3-07 Basic Mechanical Engineering 3
8 B.Tech. II-Sem (Main/Back) 2020-21 & onwards Friday 28, June, 2024 ESC 2.30 pm 3:00 to 6:00 PM 2FY3-08/ Basic Electrical Engineering/ 3
9 B.Tech. II-Sem (Main/Back) 2020-21 & onwards Friday 28, June, 2024 ESC 2.30 pm 3:00 to 6:00 PM 2FY3-09 Basic Civil Engineering 3

(Only for Students Enrolled in the Session 2020-21 and onwards Batches) CBCS Scheme

Examination Schedule for B.Tech.II (Main & Back) Examinations JUNE, 2024

Examination Schedule for B.Tech. II-Sem (Back) Examinations JUNE, 2024
(Only for Students Enrolled in the Session 2016-17 and 2017-18 Batches)

Examination Schedule for B.Tech. II-Sem (Back) Examinations JUNE, 2024
(Only for Students Enrolled in the Session 2018-19 to 2019-20 Batches) CBCS Scheme

Examination Schedule for B.Tech. II-Sem (Main/Back) Examinations JUNE, 2024



S. No. Exam Name VI Sem. Class Session Branch Branch Day & Date Date Day Reporting Time Exam Time Subject Code Name of Subject Exam. Hrs. Common

1 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Artificial Intelligence and Data Science AIDS Saturday 15, June, 2024 15-06-2024 Saturday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6AID3-01 Digital Image Processing 3 CS,IT,AID,CAI,CDS,CCS,CIT,CSD

18 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Civil Engineering CE Saturday 15, June, 2024 15-06-2024 Saturday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CE3-01 Wind & Seismic Analysis 3

65 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Computer Science & Engg. CS Saturday 15, June, 2024 15-06-2024 Saturday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CS3-01 Digital Image Processing 3 CS,IT,AID,CAI,CDS,CCS,CIT,CSD

29 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (Artificial Intelligence) CS-AI Saturday 15, June, 2024 15-06-2024 Saturday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CAI3-01 Digital Image Processing 3 CS,IT,AID,CAI,CDS,CCS,CIT,CSD

38 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (Cyber Security) CS-CY Saturday 15, June, 2024 15-06-2024 Saturday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CCS3-01 Digital Image Processing 3 CS,IT,AID,CAI,CDS,CCS,CIT,CSD

47 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (Data Science) CS-DS Saturday 15, June, 2024 15-06-2024 Saturday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CDS-01 Digital Image Processing 3 CS,IT,AID,CAI,CDS,CCS,CIT,CSD

56 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (IOT)
CS-
IOT

Saturday 15, June, 2024 15-06-2024 Saturday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CIT3-01 Digital Image Processing 3 CS,IT,AID,CAI,CDS,CCS,CIT,CSD

99 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Electronics & Communication Engg. EC Saturday 15, June, 2024 15-06-2024 Saturday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6EC 3-01 Power Electronics 3 EC,EI

91 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Electrical Engg. EE Saturday 15, June, 2024 15-06-2024 Saturday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6EE3-01 Computer Architecture 3 EE,EX

109 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Information Technology IT Saturday 15, June, 2024 15-06-2024 Saturday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6IT3-01 Digital Image Processing 3 CS,IT,AID,CAI,CDS,CCS,CIT,CSD

118 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Mechanical Engg. ME Saturday 15, June, 2024 15-06-2024 Saturday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6ME3-01 Measurement and Metrology 3 ME,AE

40 Back 2 2019-20 to 2021-22 Civil Engg. CE Saturday 15, June, 2024 15-06-2024 Saturday 09.00 am 9.30 to 11.30 pm 6CE3-01 Wind & Seismic Analysis 2

51 Back 2 2019-20 to 2021-22 Computer Sc. & Engg. CS Saturday 15, June, 2024 15-06-2024 Saturday 09.00 am 9.30 to 11.30 pm 6CS3-01 Digital Image Processing 2 CS,IT

84 Back 2 2019-20 to 2021-22 Electronics & Comm. Engg. EC Saturday 15, June, 2024 15-06-2024 Saturday 09.00 am 9.30 to 11.30 pm 6EC 3-01 Power Electronics 2

68 Back 2 2019-20 to 2021-22 Electrical Engg. EE Saturday 15, June, 2024 15-06-2024 Saturday 09.00 am 9.30 to 11.30 pm 6EE3-01 Computer Architecture 2 EE,EX

93 Back 2 2019-20 to 2021-22 Information Technology IT Saturday 15, June, 2024 15-06-2024 Saturday 09.00 am 9.30 to 11.30 pm 6IT3-01 Digital Image Processing 2 CS,IT

102 Back 2 2019-20 to 2021-22 Mechanical Engg. ME Saturday 15, June, 2024 15-06-2024 Saturday 09.00 am 9.30 to 11.30 pm 6ME3-01 Measurement and Metrology 2 AE,ME

13 Old Back 3 2018-19 Civil Engineering CE Saturday, June 15, 2024 15-06-2024 Saturday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CE2A Geotechnical Engineering-II 3

21 Old Back 3 2018-19 Computer Sc. & Engg. CS Saturday, June 15, 2024 15-06-2024 Saturday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CS1A Computer Networks 3 CS,IT

46 Old Back 3 2018-19 Electronics & Communication Engg. EC Saturday, June 15, 2024 15-06-2024 Saturday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6EC1A Microwave Engineering-II 3

37 Old Back 3 2018-19 Electrical Engineering EE Saturday, June 15, 2024 15-06-2024 Saturday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6EE1A Modern Control Theory 3 EE,EX

53 Old Back 3 2018-19 Information Technology IT Saturday, June 15, 2024 15-06-2024 Saturday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6IT1A Computer Networks 3 CS,IT

60 Old Back 3 2018-19 Mechanical Engineering ME Saturday, June 15, 2024 15-06-2024 Saturday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6ME2A Newer Machining Methods 3

2 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Artificial Intelligence and Data Science AIDS Wednesday 19, June, 2024 19-06-2024 Wednesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6AID4-02 Machine Learning 3 CS,IT,AID,CAI,CDS,CCS,CIT,CSD

19 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Civil Engineering CE Wednesday 19, June, 2024 19-06-2024 Wednesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CE4-02 Structural Analysis-II 3

66 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Computer Science & Engg. CS Wednesday 19, June, 2024 19-06-2024 Wednesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CS4-02 Machine Learning 3 CS,IT,AID,CAI,CDS,CCS,CIT,CSD

30 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (Artificial Intelligence) CS-AI Wednesday 19, June, 2024 19-06-2024 Wednesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CAI4-02 Machine Learning 3 CS,IT,AID,CAI,CDS,CCS,CIT,CSD

39 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (Cyber Security) CS-CY Wednesday 19, June, 2024 19-06-2024 Wednesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CCS4-02 Machine Learning 3 CS,IT,AID,CAI,CDS,CCS,CIT,CSD

48 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (Data Science) CS-DS Wednesday 19, June, 2024 19-06-2024 Wednesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CDS-02 Machine Learning 3 CS,IT,AID,CAI,CDS,CCS,CIT,CSD

57 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (IOT)
CS-
IOT

Wednesday 19, June, 2024 19-06-2024 Wednesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CIT4-02 Machine Learning 3 CS,IT,AID,CAI,CDS,CCS,CIT,CSD

100 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Electronics & Communication Engg. EC Wednesday 19, June, 2024 19-06-2024 Wednesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6EC 4-02 Computer Network 3

92 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Electrical Engg. EE Wednesday 19, June, 2024 19-06-2024 Wednesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6EE4-02 Power System - II 3 EE,EX

110 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Information Technology IT Wednesday 19, June, 2024 19-06-2024 Wednesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6IT4-02 Machine Learning 3 CS,IT,AID,CAI,CDS,CCS,CIT,CSD

Examination Schedule for B.Tech.VI (Main & Back) Examinations JUNE, 2024



119 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Mechanical Engg. ME Wednesday 19, June, 2024 19-06-2024 Wednesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6ME4-02 CIMS 3 ME,AE

41 Back 2 2019-20 to 2021-22 Civil Engg. CE Wednesday 19, June, 2024 19-06-2024 Wednesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CE4-02 Structural Analysis-II 3

52 Back 2 2019-20 to 2021-22 Computer Sc. & Engg. CS Wednesday 19, June, 2024 19-06-2024 Wednesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CS4-02 Machine Learning 3 CS,IT

85 Back 2 2019-20 to 2021-22 Electronics & Comm. Engg. EC Wednesday 19, June, 2024 19-06-2024 Wednesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6EC 4-02 Computer Network 3

69 Back 2 2019-20 to 2021-22 Electrical Engg. EE Wednesday 19, June, 2024 19-06-2024 Wednesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6EE4-02 Power System-II 3 EE,EX

94 Back 2 2019-20 to 2021-22 Information Technology IT Wednesday 19, June, 2024 19-06-2024 Wednesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6IT4-02 Machine Learning 3 CS,IT

103 Back 2 2019-20 to 2021-22 Mechanical Engg. ME Wednesday 19, June, 2024 19-06-2024 Wednesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6ME4-02 CIMS 3 AE,ME

14 Old Back 3 2018-19 Civil Engineering CE Wednesday, June 19, 2024 19-06-2024 Wednesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CE1A Theory of Structures-II 3

22 Old Back 3 2018-19 Computer Sc. & Engg. CS Wednesday, June 19, 2024 19-06-2024 Wednesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CS2A Design and Analysis of Algorithms 3 CS,IT

47 Old Back 3 2018-19 Electronics & Communication Engg. EC Wednesday, June 19, 2024 19-06-2024 Wednesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6EC2A Microprocessors 3

38 Old Back 3 2018-19 Electrical Engineering EE Wednesday, June 19, 2024 19-06-2024 Wednesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6EE2A High Voltage Engineering 3

54 Old Back 3 2018-19 Information Technology IT Wednesday, June 19, 2024 19-06-2024 Wednesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6IT2A Design and Analysis of Algorithms 3 CS,IT

61 Old Back 3 2018-19 Mechanical Engineering ME Wednesday, June 19, 2024 19-06-2024 Wednesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6ME3A Mechatronics 3 ME,PI

3 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Artificial Intelligence and Data Science AIDS Friday 21, June, 2024 21-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6AID4-03 Information Security Systems 3 CS,IT,AID,CAI,CIT,CCS,CDS

20 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Civil Engineering CE Friday 21, June, 2024 21-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CE4-03 Environmental Engineering 3

67 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Computer Science & Engg. CS Friday 21, June, 2024 21-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CS4-03 Information Security System 3 CS,IT,AID,CAI,CIT,CCS,CDS

31 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (Artificial Intelligence) CS-AI Friday 21, June, 2024 21-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CAI4-03 Information Security Systems 3 CS,IT,AID,CAI,CIT,CCS,CDS

40 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (Cyber Security) CS-CY Friday 21, June, 2024 21-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CCS4-03 Information Security Systems 3 CS,IT,AID,CAI,CIT,CCS,CDS

49 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (Data Science) CS-DS Friday 21, June, 2024 21-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CDS-03 Information Security Systems 3 CS,IT,AID,CAI,CIT,CCS,CDS

58 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (IOT)
CS-
IOT

Friday 21, June, 2024 21-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CIT4-03 Information Security System 3 CS,IT,AID,CAI,CIT,CCS,CDS

101 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Electronics & Communication Engg. EC Friday 21, June, 2024 21-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6EC 4-03 Fiber Optics Communications 3

93 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Electrical Engg. EE Friday 21, June, 2024 21-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6EE4-03 Power System Protection 3 EE,EX

111 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Information Technology IT Friday 21, June, 2024 21-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6IT4-03 Information Security System 3 CS,IT,AID,CAI,CIT,CCS,CDS

120 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Mechanical Engg. ME Friday 21, June, 2024 21-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6ME4-03 Mechanical Vibrations 3 ME,AE

42 Back 2 2019-20 to 2021-22 Civil Engg. CE Friday 21, June, 2024 21-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CE4-03 Environmental Engineering 3

53 Back 2 2019-20 to 2021-22 Computer Sc. & Engg. CS Friday 21, June, 2024 21-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 11.30 pm 6CS4-03 Information Security System 2 CS,IT

86 Back 2 2019-20 to 2021-22 Electronics & Comm. Engg. EC Friday 21, June, 2024 21-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6EC 4-03 Fiber Optics Communications 3

70 Back 2 2019-20 to 2021-22 Electrical Engg. EE Friday 21, June, 2024 21-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6EE4-03 Power System Protection 3 EE,EX

95 Back 2 2019-20 to 2021-22 Information Technology IT Friday 21, June, 2024 21-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 11.30 pm 6IT4-03 Information Security System 2 CS,IT

104 Back 2 2019-20 to 2021-22 Mechanical Engg. ME Friday 21, June, 2024 21-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6ME4-03 Mechanical Vibrations 3 AE,ME

15 Old Back 3 2018-19 Civil Engineering CE Friday, June 21, 2024 21-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CE3A Environmental Engineering-II 3

23 Old Back 3 2018-19 Computer Sc. & Engg. CS Friday, June 21, 2024 21-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CS3A Theory of Computation 3 CS,IT

48 Old Back 3 2018-19 Electronics & Communication Engg. EC Friday, June 21, 2024 21-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6EC6.3A Optical Fiber Communication 3

39 Old Back 3 2018-19 Electrical Engineering EE Friday, June 21, 2024 21-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6EE3A Switchgear & Protection 3 EE,EX

55 Old Back 3 2018-19 Information Technology IT Friday, June 21, 2024 21-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6IT3A Theory of Computation 3 CS,IT



62 Old Back 3 2018-19 Mechanical Engineering ME Friday, June 21, 2024 21-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6ME4A Vibration Engineering 3

4 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Artificial Intelligence and Data Science AIDS Monday 24, June, 2024 24-06-2024 Monday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6AID4-04 Computer Architecture and Organization 3 CS,IT,AID,CAI,CDS,CCS,CIT,CSD

21 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Civil Engineering CE Monday 24, June, 2024 24-06-2024 Monday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CE4-04 Design of Steel Structures 3

68 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Computer Science & Engg. CS Monday 24, June, 2024 24-06-2024 Monday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CS4-04 Computer Architecture and Organization 3 CS,IT,AID,CAI,CDS,CCS,CIT,CSD

32 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (Artificial Intelligence) CS-AI Monday 24, June, 2024 24-06-2024 Monday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CAI4-04 Computer Architecture and Organization 3 CS,IT,AID,CAI,CDS,CCS,CIT,CSD

41 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (Cyber Security) CS-CY Monday 24, June, 2024 24-06-2024 Monday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CCS4-04 Computer Architecture and Organization 3 CS,IT,AID,CAI,CDS,CCS,CIT,CSD

50 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (Data Science) CS-DS Monday 24, June, 2024 24-06-2024 Monday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CDS-04 Computer Architecture and Organization 3 CS,IT,AID,CAI,CDS,CCS,CIT,CSD

59 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (IOT)
CS-
IOT

Monday 24, June, 2024 24-06-2024 Monday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CIT4-04 Computer Architecture and Organization 3 CS,IT,AID,CAI,CDS,CCS,CIT,CSD

102 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Electronics & Communication Engg. EC Monday 24, June, 2024 24-06-2024 Monday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6EC 4-04 Antennas and Propagation 3

94 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Electrical Engg. EE Monday 24, June, 2024 24-06-2024 Monday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6EE4-04 Electrical Energy Conversion and Auditing 3

112 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Information Technology IT Monday 24, June, 2024 24-06-2024 Monday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6IT4-04 Computer Architecture and Organization 3 CS,IT,AID,CAI,CDS,CCS,CIT,CSD

121 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Mechanical Engg. ME Monday 24, June, 2024 24-06-2024 Monday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6ME4-04 Design of Machine Elements II 3 ME,AE

43 Back 2 2019-20 to 2021-22 Civil Engg. CE Monday 24, June, 2024 24-06-2024 Monday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CE4-04 Design of Steel Structures 3

54 Back 2 2019-20 to 2021-22 Computer Sc. & Engg. CS Monday 24, June, 2024 24-06-2024 Monday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CS4-04 Computer Architecture and Organization 3 CS,IT

87 Back 2 2019-20 to 2021-22 Electronics & Comm. Engg. EC Monday 24, June, 2024 24-06-2024 Monday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6EC 4-04 Antennas and Propagation 3

71 Back 2 2019-20 to 2021-22 Electrical Engg. EE Monday 24, June, 2024 24-06-2024 Monday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6EE4-04 Electrical Energy Conversion and Auditing 3

96 Back 2 2019-20 to 2021-22 Information Technology IT Monday 24, June, 2024 24-06-2024 Monday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6IT4-04 Computer Architecture and Organization 3 CS,IT

105 Back 2 2019-20 to 2021-22 Mechanical Engg. ME Monday 24, June, 2024 24-06-2024 Monday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6ME4-04 Design of Machine Elements-II 3 AE,ME

16 Old Back 3 2018-19 Civil Engineering CE Monday, June 24, 2024 24-06-2024 Monday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CE4A Design of Concrete Structures-I 3

24 Old Back 3 2018-19 Computer Sc. & Engg. CS Monday, June 24, 2024 24-06-2024 Monday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CS4A Computer Graphics and Mutimedia Techniques 3

49 Old Back 3 2018-19 Electronics & Communication Engg. EC Monday, June 24, 2024 24-06-2024 Monday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6EC4A Digital Communication 3

40 Old Back 3 2018-19 Electrical Engineering EE Monday, June 24, 2024 24-06-2024 Monday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6EE4A Advanced Power Electronics 3 EE,EX

56 Old Back 3 2018-19 Information Technology IT Monday, June 24, 2024 24-06-2024 Monday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6IT4A Programming in Java 3 CS,IT

63 Old Back 3 2018-19 Mechanical Engineering ME Monday, June 24, 2024 24-06-2024 Monday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6ME1A Design of Machine Elements-II 3 AE,ME,PI

5 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Artificial Intelligence and Data Science AIDS Wednesday 26, June, 2024 26-06-2024 Wednesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6AID4-05 Principles of Artificial Intelligence 3 CS,IT,AID,CAI

22 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Civil Engineering CE Wednesday 26, June, 2024 26-06-2024 Wednesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CE4-05 Estimating & Costing 3

69 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Computer Science & Engg. CS Wednesday 26, June, 2024 26-06-2024 Wednesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CS4-05 Artificial Intelligence 3 CS,IT,AID,CAI,CCS,CIT,CSD

33 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (Artificial Intelligence) CS-AI Wednesday 26, June, 2024 26-06-2024 Wednesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CAI4-05 Principles of Artificial Intelligence 3 CS,IT,AID,CAI

42 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (Cyber Security) CS-CY Wednesday 26, June, 2024 26-06-2024 Wednesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CCS4-05 Artificial Intelligence 3 CS,IT,AID,CAI,CCS,CIT,CSD

51 Main 1 2022-23 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (Data Science) CS-DS Wednesday 26, June, 2024 26-06-2024 Wednesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CDS-05 Principles of Artificial Intelligence 3

60 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (IOT)
CS-
IOT

Wednesday 26, June, 2024 26-06-2024 Wednesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CIT4-05 Artificial Intelligence 3 CS,IT,AID,CAI,CCS,CIT,CSD

104 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Electronics & Communication Engg. EC Wednesday 26, June, 2024 26-06-2024 Wednesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6EC 4-05/ Information Theory and Coding 3 (only for Back)

95 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Electrical Engg. EE Wednesday 26, June, 2024 26-06-2024 Wednesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6EE4-05 Electric Drives 3 EE,EX

113 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Information Technology IT Wednesday 26, June, 2024 26-06-2024 Wednesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6IT4-05 Artificial Intelligence 3 CS,IT,AID,CAI,CCS,CIT,CSD



122 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Mechanical Engg. ME Wednesday 26, June, 2024 26-06-2024 Wednesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6ME4-05 Quality Management 3 ME,AE

44 Back 2 2019-20 to 2021-22 Civil Engg. CE Wednesday 26, June, 2024 26-06-2024 Wednesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 11.30 pm 6CE4-05 Estimating & Costing 2

55 Back 2 2019-20 to 2021-22 Computer Sc. & Engg. CS Wednesday 26, June, 2024 26-06-2024 Wednesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 11.30 pm 6CS4-05 Artificial Intelligence 2 CS,IT

88 Back 2 2019-20 to 2021-22 Electronics & Comm. Engg. EC Wednesday 26, June, 2024 26-06-2024 Wednesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6EC 4-05 Information Theory and Coding 3

72 Back 2 2019-20 to 2021-22 Electrical Engg. EE Wednesday 26, June, 2024 26-06-2024 Wednesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6EE4-05 Electric Drives 3 EE,EX

97 Back 2 2019-20 to 2021-22 Information Technology IT Wednesday 26, June, 2024 26-06-2024 Wednesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 11.30 pm 6IT4-05 Artificial Intelligence 2 CS,IT

106 Back 2 2019-20 to 2021-22 Mechanical Engg. ME Wednesday 26, June, 2024 26-06-2024 Wednesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6ME4-05 Quality Management 3 AE,ME

25 Old Back 3 2018-19 Computer Sc. & Engg. CS Wednesday, June 26, 2024 26-06-2024 Wednesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CS6.1A Advance Topics in Operating Systems 3 CS,IT

26 Old Back 3 2018-19 Computer Sc. & Engg. CS Wednesday, June 26, 2024 26-06-2024 Wednesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CS6.2A Artificial Intelligence 3

27 Old Back 3 2018-19 Computer Sc. & Engg. CS Wednesday, June 26, 2024 26-06-2024 Wednesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CS6.3A Human Computer Interface 3 CS,IT

50 Old Back 3 2018-19 Electronics & Communication Engg. EC Wednesday, June 26, 2024 26-06-2024 Wednesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6EC5A Control Systems 3

41 Old Back 3 2018-19 Electrical Engineering EE Wednesday, June 26, 2024 26-06-2024 Wednesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6EE5A Smart Grid Technology 3 EE,EX

57 Old Back 3 2018-19 Information Technology IT Wednesday, June 26, 2024 26-06-2024 Wednesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6IT6.1A Advance Topics in Operating Systems 3 CS,IT

58 Old Back 3 2018-19 Information Technology IT Wednesday, June 26, 2024 26-06-2024 Wednesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6IT6.3A Human Computer Interface 3 CS,IT

64 Old Back 3 2018-19 Mechanical Engineering ME Wednesday, June 26, 2024 26-06-2024 Wednesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6ME5A Steam Engineering 3

6 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Artificial Intelligence and Data Science AIDS Friday 28, June, 2024 28-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6AID4-06 Cloud Computing 3 CS,IT,AID,CAI,CCS,CIT,CSD

23 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Civil Engineering CE Friday 28, June, 2024 28-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CE5-11 Pre-stressed Concrete (El.-III) 3

24 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Civil Engineering CE Friday 28, June, 2024 28-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CE5-12 Solid and Hazardous Waste Management (El.-III) 3

25 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Civil Engineering CE Friday 28, June, 2024 28-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CE5-13 Traffic Engineering and Management (El.-III) 3

70 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Computer Science & Engg. CS Friday 28, June, 2024 28-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CS4-06 Cloud Computing 3 CS,IT,AID,CAI,CCS,CIT,CSD

34 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (Artificial Intelligence) CS-AI Friday 28, June, 2024 28-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CAI4-06 Cloud Computing 3 CS,IT,AID,CAI,CCS,CIT,CSD

43 Main 1 2022-23 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (Cyber Security) CS-CY Friday 28, June, 2024 28-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CCS4-06 Block Chain & Cyber Security 3

52 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (Data Science) CS-DS Friday 28, June, 2024 28-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CDS-06 Cloud Computing 3 CS,IT,AID,CAI,CCS,CIT,CSD

61 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (IOT)
CS-
IOT

Friday 28, June, 2024 28-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CIT4-06 Cloud Computing 3 CS,IT,AID,CAI,CCS,CIT,CSD

105 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Electronics & Communication Engg. EC Friday 28, June, 2024 28-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6EC 5-11 Introduction to MEMS (El.-II) 3

106 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Electronics & Communication Engg. EC Friday 28, June, 2024 28-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6EC 5-12 Nano Electronics (El.-II) 3

107 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Electronics & Communication Engg. EC Friday 28, June, 2024 28-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6EC 5-13 Neural Network And Fuzzy Logic Control (El.-II) 3 EC,EI

108 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Electronics & Communication Engg. EC Friday 28, June, 2024 28-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6EC 5-14 High Speed Electronics (El.-II) 3

96 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Electrical Engg. EE Friday 28, June, 2024 28-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6EE5-11 Power System Planning (El.-II) 3

97 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Electrical Engg. EE Friday 28, June, 2024 28-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6EE5-12 Digital Signal Processing (El.-II) 3

98 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Electrical Engg. EE Friday 28, June, 2024 28-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6EE5-13 Electrical and Hybrid Vehicles (El.-II) 3

114 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Information Technology IT Friday 28, June, 2024 28-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6IT5-11 Information Theory & Coding (El.-I) 3

115 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Information Technology IT Friday 28, June, 2024 28-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6IT5-12 Cloud Computing (El.-I) 3 CS,IT,AID,CAI,CCS,CIT,CSD

123 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Mechanical Engg. ME Friday 28, June, 2024 28-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6ME5-11 Refrigeration and Air Conditioning (El.-II) 3 ME,AE

124 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Mechanical Engg. ME Friday 28, June, 2024 28-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6ME5-12 NON Conventional Machining Methods (El.-II) 3



125 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Mechanical Engg. ME Friday 28, June, 2024 28-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6ME5-13 MEMS and Microsystems (El.-II) 3

45 Back 2 2019-20 to 2021-22 Civil Engg. CE Friday 28, June, 2024 28-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 11.30 pm 6CE5-11 Pre-stressed Concrete 2

46 Back 2 2019-20 to 2021-22 Civil Engg. CE Friday 28, June, 2024 28-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 11.30 pm 6CE5-12 Solid and Hazardous Waste Management 2

47 Back 2 2019-20 to 2021-22 Civil Engg. CE Friday 28, June, 2024 28-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 11.30 pm 6CE5-13 Traffic Engineering and Management 2

56 Back 2 2019-20 to 2021-22 Computer Sc. & Engg. CS Friday 28, June, 2024 28-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CS4-06 Cloud Computing 3

89 Back 2 2019-20 to 2021-22 Electronics & Comm. Engg. EC Friday 28, June, 2024 28-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6EC 5-11 Introduction to MEMS 3

90 Back 2 2019-20 to 2021-22 Electronics & Comm. Engg. EC Friday 28, June, 2024 28-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6EC 5-12 Nano Electronics 3

91 Back 2 2019-20 to 2021-22 Electronics & Comm. Engg. EC Friday 28, June, 2024 28-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6EC 5-13 Neural Network And Fuzzy Logic Control 3 EC,EI

92 Back 2 2019-20 to 2021-22 Electronics & Comm. Engg. EC Friday 28, June, 2024 28-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6EC 5-14 High Speed Electronics 3

73 Back 2 2019-20 to 2021-22 Electrical Engg. EE Friday 28, June, 2024 28-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6EE5-11 Power System Planning. 3

74 Back 2 2019-20 to 2021-22 Electrical Engg. EE Friday 28, June, 2024 28-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6EE5-12 Digital Signal Processing. 3

75 Back 2 2019-20 to 2021-22 Electrical Engg. EE Friday 28, June, 2024 28-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6EE5-13 Electrical and Hybrid Vehicles. 3

99 Back 2 2019-20 to 2021-22 Information Technology IT Friday 28, June, 2024 28-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 11.30 pm 6IT5-11 Information Theory & Coding 2

100 Back 2 2019-20 to 2021-22 Information Technology IT Friday 28, June, 2024 28-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 11.30 pm 6IT5-12 Cloud Computing 2

107 Back 2 2019-20 to 2021-22 Mechanical Engg. ME Friday 28, June, 2024 28-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6ME5-11 Refrigeration and Air Conditioning 3 AE,ME

108 Back 2 2019-20 to 2021-22 Mechanical Engg. ME Friday 28, June, 2024 28-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6ME5-12 NON Conventional Machining Methods 3

109 Back 2 2019-20 to 2021-22 Mechanical Engg. ME Friday 28, June, 2024 28-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6ME5-13 MEMS and Microsystems 3 ME,MH

17 Old Back 3 2018-19 Civil Engineering CE Friday, June 28, 2024 28-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CE5A Transportation Engineering-I 3

28 Old Back 3 2018-19 Computer Sc. & Engg. CS Friday, June 28, 2024 28-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CS5A Embedded System Design 3

51 Old Back 3 2018-19 Electronics & Communication Engg. EC Friday, June 28, 2024 28-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6EC6.1A Neural Networks 3

42 Old Back 3 2018-19 Electrical Engineering EE Friday, June 28, 2024 28-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6EE6.1A Advanced Microprocessors 3

43 Old Back 3 2018-19 Electrical Engineering EE Friday, June 28, 2024 28-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6EE6.2A Power System Instrumentation 3 EE,EX

44 Old Back 3 2018-19 Electrical Engineering EE Friday, June 28, 2024 28-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6EE6.3A Digital Communication and Information Theory 3 EE,EX

59 Old Back 3 2018-19 Information Technology IT Friday, June 28, 2024 28-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6IT5A Information Theory and Coding 3

65 Old Back 3 2018-19 Mechanical Engineering ME Friday, June 28, 2024 28-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6ME6.1A Non Destructive Evaluation and Testing 3 ME,PI

66 Old Back 3 2018-19 Mechanical Engineering ME Friday, June 28, 2024 28-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6ME6.2A Design and Menufacture of Plastic Products 3

67 Old Back 3 2018-19 Mechanical Engineering ME Friday, June 28, 2024 28-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6ME6.3A Maintenance Management 3

7 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Artificial Intelligence and Data Science AIDS Monday 01, July, 2024 01-07-2024 Monday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6AID5-11 Artificial Neural Network 3 AID,CAI,CDS

8 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Artificial Intelligence and Data Science AIDS Monday 01, July, 2024 01-07-2024 Monday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6AID5-12 Natural Language Processing (NLP) 3 AID,CAI

9 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Artificial Intelligence and Data Science AIDS Monday 01, July, 2024 01-07-2024 Monday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6AID5-13 Nature Inspired Computing 3

26 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Civil Engineering CE Monday 01, July, 2024 01-07-2024 Monday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CE5-14 Bridge Engineering (El.-IV) 3

27 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Civil Engineering CE Monday 01, July, 2024 01-07-2024 Monday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CE5-15 Rock Engineering (El.-IV) 3

28 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Civil Engineering CE Monday 01, July, 2024 01-07-2024 Monday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CE5-16 Geographic Information System & Remote Sensing (El.-IV) 3

71 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Computer Science & Engg. CS Monday 01, July, 2024 01-07-2024 Monday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CS5-11 Distributed System (El.-I) 3 CS,IT,CSD,CIT

72 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Computer Science & Engg. CS Monday 01, July, 2024 01-07-2024 Monday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CS5-12 Software Defined Network (El.-I) 3 CSD,CS



35 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (Artificial Intelligence) CS-AI Monday 01, July, 2024 01-07-2024 Monday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CAI5-11 Artificial Neural Network 3 AID,CAI,CDS

36 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (Artificial Intelligence) CS-AI Monday 01, July, 2024 01-07-2024 Monday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CAI5-12 Natural Language Processing (NLP) 3 AID,CAI

37 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (Artificial Intelligence) CS-AI Monday 01, July, 2024 01-07-2024 Monday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CAI5-13 Predictive Modeling and Analytics 3

44 Main 1 2022-23 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (Cyber Security) CS-CY Monday 01, July, 2024 01-07-2024 Monday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CCS5-11 Cyber Forensic 3

45 Main 1 2022-23 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (Cyber Security) CS-CY Monday 01, July, 2024 01-07-2024 Monday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CCS5-12 Intrusion detection System 3

46 Main 1 2022-23 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (Cyber Security) CS-CY Monday 01, July, 2024 01-07-2024 Monday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CCS5-13 Ethical Hacking and Digital Forensics 3

53 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (Data Science) CS-DS Monday 01, July, 2024 01-07-2024 Monday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CDS-11 Artificial Neural Network 3 AID,CAI,CDS

54 Main 1 2022-23 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (Data Science) CS-DS Monday 01, July, 2024 01-07-2024 Monday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CDS-12 Nature Inspired Computing 3

55 Main 1 2022-23 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (Data Science) CS-DS Monday 01, July, 2024 01-07-2024 Monday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CDS-13 Big Data Analytics & Hadoop 3

62 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (IOT)
CS-
IOT

Monday 01, July, 2024 01-07-2024 Monday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CIT5-11 Distributed System 3 CS,IT,CSD,CIT

63 Main 1 2022-23 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (IOT)
CS-
IOT

Monday 01, July, 2024 01-07-2024 Monday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CIT5-12 Wireless Sensor Network 3

64 Main 1 2022-23 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (IOT)
CS-
IOT

Monday 01, July, 2024 01-07-2024 Monday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CIT5-13 Privacy And Security In IoT 3

116 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Information Technology IT Monday 01, July, 2024 01-07-2024 Monday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6IT4-06 Distributed System 3 CS,IT,CSD,CIT

48 Back 2 2019-20 to 2021-22 Civil Engg. CE Monday 01, July, 2024 01-07-2024 Monday 09.00 am 9.30 to 11.30 pm 6CE5-14 1. Bridge Engineering 2

49 Back 2 2019-20 to 2021-22 Civil Engg. CE Monday 01, July, 2024 01-07-2024 Monday 09.00 am 9.30 to 11.30 pm 6CE5-15 2. Rock Engineering 2

50 Back 2 2019-20 to 2021-22 Civil Engg. CE Monday 01, July, 2024 01-07-2024 Monday 09.00 am 9.30 to 11.30 pm 6CE5-16 3. Geographic Information System & Remote Sensing 2

57 Back 2 2019-20 to 2021-22 Computer Sc. & Engg. CS Monday 01, July, 2024 01-07-2024 Monday 09.00 am 9.30 to 11.30 pm 6CS5-11 Distributed System 2

58 Back 2 2019-20 to 2021-22 Computer Sc. & Engg. CS Monday 01, July, 2024 01-07-2024 Monday 09.00 am 9.30 to 11.30 pm 6CS5-12 Software Defined Network 2

98 Back 2 2019-20 to 2021-22 Information Technology IT Monday 01, July, 2024 01-07-2024 Monday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6IT4-06 Distributed System 3

18 Old Back 3 2018-19 Civil Engineering CE Monday, July 01, 2024 01-07-2024 Monday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CE6.1A Remote Sensing and GIS 3

19 Old Back 3 2018-19 Civil Engineering CE Monday, July 01, 2024 01-07-2024 Monday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CE6.2A Rock Mechanics 3

20 Old Back 3 2018-19 Civil Engineering CE Monday, July 01, 2024 01-07-2024 Monday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CE6.3A Repair & Rehabilitation of Structures 3

52 Old Back 3 2018-19 Electronics & Communication Engg. EC Monday, July 01, 2024 01-07-2024 Monday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6EC3A Industrial Electronics 3 AI,EC,EI

73 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Computer Science & Engg. CS Wednesday 03, July, 2024 03-07-2024 Wednesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6CS5-13 Ecommerce and ERP (El.-I) 3 CS,IT.CSD.

117 Main/Back 1 2022-23 & onwards Information Technology IT Wednesday 03, July, 2024 03-07-2024 Wednesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6IT5-13 Ecommerce & ERP (El.-I) 3 CS,IT.CSD.

59 Back 2 2019-20 to 2021-22 Computer Sc. & Engg. CS Wednesday 03, July, 2024 03-07-2024 Wednesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 11.30 pm 6CS5-13 E-Commerce and ERP 2 CS,IT

101 Back 2 2019-20 to 2021-22 Information Technology IT Wednesday 03, July, 2024 03-07-2024 Wednesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 11.30 pm 6IT5-13 E-Commerce and ERP 2 CS,IT

103 Main 1 2022-23 & onwards Electronics & Communication Engg. EC Wednesday 03, July, 2024 03-07-2024 Wednesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 6EC 4-05 5G Communication 3



S. No. Exam Name IV Sem. Class Session Branch Branch Day & Date Date Day
Reporting 
Time

Exam Time Subject Code Name of Subject Exam. Hrs. Common

9 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Artificial Intelligence & Data Science AIDS Friday 14, June, 2024 14-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4AID2-01 Discrete Mathematics Structure 3 CS, IT, AID, CAI, CCS, CDS, CIT

30 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Civil Engg. CE Friday 14, June, 2024 14-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4CE2-01 Advance Engineering Mathematics -II 3 AG, CE, MI

38 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. CS Friday 14, June, 2024 14-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4CS2-01 Discrete Mathematics Structure 3 CS, IT, AID, CAI, CCS, CDS, CIT

45 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (AI) CS-AI Friday 14, June, 2024 14-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4CAI2-01 Discrete Mathematics Structure 3 CS, IT, AID, CAI, CCS, CDS, CIT

66 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (Cyber Security) CS-CY Friday 14, June, 2024 14-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4CCS2-01 Discrete Mathematics Structure 3 CS, IT, AID, CAI, CCS, CDS, CIT

52 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (Data Science) CS-DS Friday 14, June, 2024 14-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4CDS2-01 Discrete Mathematics Structure 3 CS, IT, AID, CAI, CCS, CDS, CIT

59 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (Internet of Things)
CS-
IOT

Friday 14, June, 2024 14-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4 CIT2-01 Discrete Mathematics Structure 3 CS, IT, AID, CAI, CCS, CDS, CIT

96 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Electronics & Comm. Engg. EC Friday 14, June, 2024 14-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4EC2-01 Advanced Engineering Mathematics-II 3 EC, EI

88 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Electrical Engg. EE Friday 14, June, 2024 14-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4EE2-01 Biology 3 EE, EX

103 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Information Technology IT Friday 14, June, 2024 14-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4IT2-01 Discrete Mathematics Structure 3 CS, IT, AID, CAI, CCS, CDS, CIT

110 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Mechanical Engg. ME Friday 14, June, 2024 14-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4ME2-01 Data Analytics 3 AE, ME, PT

22 Back 2 2018-19 to 2020-21 Civil Engg. CE Friday 14, June, 2024 14-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 11.30 pm 4CE2-01 Advanced Engineering Mathematics-II 2 AG,CE,MI

30 Back 2 2018-19 to 2020-21 Computer Sc. & Engg. CS Friday 14, June, 2024 14-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4CS2-01 Discrete Mathematics Structure 3 CS,IT

59 Back 2 2018-19 to 2020-21 Electronics & Comm. Engg. EC Friday 14, June, 2024 14-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4EC2-01 Advanced Engineering Mathematics-II 3 EC,EI

45 Back 2 2018-19 to 2020-21 Electrical Engg. EE Friday 14, June, 2024 14-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 11.30 pm 4EE2-01 Biology 2 EE,EX

66 Back 2 2018-19 to 2020-21 Information Technology IT Friday 14, June, 2024 14-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4IT2-01 Discrete Mathematics Structure 3 CS,IT

73 Back 2 2018-19 to 2020-21 Mechanical Engg. ME Friday 14, June, 2024 14-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 11.30 pm 4ME2-01 Data analytics 2 AE,ME

16 Old Back 3 2017-18 Civil Engineering CE Friday, June 14, 2024 14-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4CE4A Surveying-I 3

22 Old Back 3 2017-18 Computer Sc. & Engg. CS Friday, June 14, 2024 14-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4CS2A Discrete Mathematical Structures 3 CS,IT

46 Old Back 3 2017-18 Electronics & Comm. EC Friday, June 14, 2024 14-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4EC6A Advanced Engg. Mathematics-II 3 AI,BM,EI,CRE, EC,PE,PC

34 Old Back 3 2017-18 Electrical Engg. EE Friday, June 14, 2024 14-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4EE6A Advanced Engg. Mathematics-II 3 EE,EX

52 Old Back 3 2017-18 Information Technology IT Friday, June 14, 2024 14-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4IT2A Discrete Mahtematical Structures 3 CS,IT

58 Old Back 3 2017-18 Mechanical Engg. ME Friday, June 14, 2024 14-06-2024 Friday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4ME1A Kinematics of Machines 3 AE,ME

10 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Artificial Intelligence & Data Science AIDS Tuesday 18, June, 2024 18-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4AID1-02 Technical Communication 3 All Branches

11 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Artificial Intelligence & Data Science AIDS Tuesday 18, June, 2024 18-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4AID1-03 Managerial Economics & Financial Accounting/ 3 All Branches

31 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Civil Engg. CE Tuesday 18, June, 2024 18-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4CE1-02 Technical Communication 3 All Branches

32 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Civil Engg. CE Tuesday 18, June, 2024 18-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4CE1-03 Managerial Economics & Financial Accounting/ 3 All Branches

39 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. CS Tuesday 18, June, 2024 18-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4CS1-02 Technical Communication 3 All Branches

40 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. CS Tuesday 18, June, 2024 18-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4CS1-03 Managerial Economics & Financial Accounting/ 3 All Branches

46 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (AI) CS-AI Tuesday 18, June, 2024 18-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4CAI1-02 Technical Communication 3 All Branches

47 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (AI) CS-AI Tuesday 18, June, 2024 18-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4CAI1-03 Managerial Economics & Financial Accounting/ 3 All Branches

Examination Schedule for B.Tech.IV (Main & Back) Examinations JUNE, 2024



67 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (Cyber Security) CS-CY Tuesday 18, June, 2024 18-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4CCS1-02 Technical Communication 3 All Branches

68 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (Cyber Security) CS-CY Tuesday 18, June, 2024 18-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4CCS1-03 Managerial Economics & Financial Accounting/ 3 All Branches

53 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (Data Science) CS-DS Tuesday 18, June, 2024 18-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4CDS1-02 Technical Communication 3 All Branches

54 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (Data Science) CS-DS Tuesday 18, June, 2024 18-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4CDS1-03 Managerial Economics & Financial Accounting/ 3 All Branches

60 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (Internet of Things)
CS-
IOT

Tuesday 18, June, 2024 18-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4 CIT1-02 Technical Communication 3 All Branches

61 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (Internet of Things)
CS-
IOT

Tuesday 18, June, 2024 18-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4 CIT1-03 Managerial Economics & Financial Accounting/ 3 All Branches

97 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Electronics & Comm. Engg. EC Tuesday 18, June, 2024 18-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4EC1-02 Technical Communication 3 All Branches

98 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Electronics & Comm. Engg. EC Tuesday 18, June, 2024 18-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4EC1-03 Managerial Economics & Financial Accounting/ 3 All Branches

89 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Electrical Engg. EE Tuesday 18, June, 2024 18-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4EE1-02 Technical Communication 3 All Branches

90 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Electrical Engg. EE Tuesday 18, June, 2024 18-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4EE1-03 Managerial Economics & Financial Accounting/ 3 All Branches

104 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Information Technology IT Tuesday 18, June, 2024 18-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4IT1-02 Technical Communication 3 All Branches

105 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Information Technology IT Tuesday 18, June, 2024 18-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4IT1-03 Managerial Economics & Financial Accounting/ 3 All Branches

111 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Mechanical Engg. ME Tuesday 18, June, 2024 18-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4ME1-02 Technical Communications 3 All Branches

112 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Mechanical Engg. ME Tuesday 18, June, 2024 18-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4ME1-03 Managerial Economics & Financial Accounting/ 3 All Branches

23 Back 2 2018-19 to 2020-21 Civil Engg. CE Tuesday 18, June, 2024 18-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 11.30 pm 4CE1-02 Technical Communication/ 2 All branches

24 Back 2 2018-19 to 2020-21 Civil Engg. CE Tuesday 18, June, 2024 18-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 11.30 pm 4CE1-03 Managerial Economics and Financial Accounting/ 2 All branches

31 Back 2 2018-19 to 2020-21 Computer Sc. & Engg. CS Tuesday 18, June, 2024 18-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 11.30 pm 4CS1-02 Technical Communication/ 2 All branches

32 Back 2 2018-19 to 2020-21 Computer Sc. & Engg. CS Tuesday 18, June, 2024 18-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 11.30 pm 4CS1-03 Managerial Economics and Financial Accounting/ 2 All branches

60 Back 2 2018-19 to 2020-21 Electronics & Comm. Engg. EC Tuesday 18, June, 2024 18-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 11.30 pm 4EC1-02 Technical Communication/ 2 All branches

61 Back 2 2018-19 to 2020-21 Electronics & Comm. Engg. EC Tuesday 18, June, 2024 18-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 11.30 pm 4EC1-03 Managerial Economics and Financial Accounting/ 2 All branches

46 Back 2 2018-19 to 2020-21 Electrical Engg. EE Tuesday 18, June, 2024 18-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 11.30 pm 4EE1-02 Technical Communication/ 2 All branches

47 Back 2 2018-19 to 2020-21 Electrical Engg. EE Tuesday 18, June, 2024 18-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 11.30 pm 4EE1-03 Managerial Economics and Financial Accounting/ 2 All branches

67 Back 2 2018-19 to 2020-21 Information Technology IT Tuesday 18, June, 2024 18-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 11.30 pm 4IT1-02 Technical Communication/ 2 All branches

68 Back 2 2018-19 to 2020-21 Information Technology IT Tuesday 18, June, 2024 18-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 11.30 pm 4IT1-03 Managerial Economics and Financial Accounting/ 2 All branches

74 Back 2 2018-19 to 2020-21 Mechanical Engg. ME Tuesday 18, June, 2024 18-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 11.30 pm 4ME1-02 Technical Communication/ 2 All branches

75 Back 2 2018-19 to 2020-21 Mechanical Engg. ME Tuesday 18, June, 2024 18-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 11.30 pm 4ME1-03 Managerial Economics and Financial Accounting/ 2 All branches

17 Old Back 3 2017-18 Civil Engineering CE Tuesday, June 18, 2024 18-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4CE6A Quantity Surveying &Valuation 3

23 Old Back 3 2017-18 Computer Sc. & Engg. CS Tuesday, June 18, 2024 18-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4CS5A Principles of Communication 3 CS,IT

47 Old Back 3 2017-18 Electronics & Comm. EC Tuesday, June 18, 2024 18-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4EC2A Random Variables & Stochastic Processes 3

35 Old Back 3 2017-18 Electrical Engg. EE Tuesday, June 18, 2024 18-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4EE2A Circuit Analysis-II 3

53 Old Back 3 2017-18 Information Technology IT Tuesday, June 18, 2024 18-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4IT5A Principles of Communication 3 CS,IT

59 Old Back 3 2017-18 Mechanical Engg. ME Tuesday, June 18, 2024 18-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4ME5A Industrial Engineering 3 AE,ME

12 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Artificial Intelligence & Data Science AIDS Thursday 20, June, 2024 20-06-2024 Thursday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4AID3-04 Microprocessor & Interfaces 3 CS, AID, CAI, CCS, CDS, CIT



33 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Civil Engg. CE Thursday 20, June, 2024 20-06-2024 Thursday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4CE3-04 Basic Electronics for Civil Engineering Applications 3

41 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. CS Thursday 20, June, 2024 20-06-2024 Thursday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4CS3-04 Microprocessor & Interfaces 3 CS, AID, CAI, CCS, CDS, CIT

48 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (AI) CS-AI Thursday 20, June, 2024 20-06-2024 Thursday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4CAI3-04 Microprocessor & Interfaces 3 CS, AID, CAI, CCS, CDS, CIT

69 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (Cyber Security) CS-CY Thursday 20, June, 2024 20-06-2024 Thursday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4CCS3-04 Microprocessor & Interfaces 3 CS, AID, CAI, CCS, CDS, CIT

55 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (Data Science) CS-DS Thursday 20, June, 2024 20-06-2024 Thursday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4CDS3-04 Microprocessor & Interfaces 3 CS, AID, CAI, CCS, CDS, CIT

62 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (Internet of Things)
CS-
IOT

Thursday 20, June, 2024 20-06-2024 Thursday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4 CIT3-04 Microprocessor & Interfaces 3 CS, AID, CAI, CCS, CDS, CIT

99 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Electronics & Comm. Engg. EC Thursday 20, June, 2024 20-06-2024 Thursday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4EC4-04 Analog Circuits 3 EC, EI

91 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Electrical Engg. EE Thursday 20, June, 2024 20-06-2024 Thursday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4EE3-04 Electronic Measurement & Instrumentation 3 EE, EX

106 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Information Technology IT Thursday 20, June, 2024 20-06-2024 Thursday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4IT3-04 Principle of Communication 3

113 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Mechanical Engg. ME Thursday 20, June, 2024 20-06-2024 Thursday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4ME3-04 Digital Electronics 3 AE, ME

25 Back 2 2018-19 to 2020-21 Civil Engg. CE Thursday 20, June, 2024 20-06-2024 Thursday 09.00 am 9.30 to 11.30 pm 4CE3-04 Basic Electronics for Civil Engineering Applications 2

33 Back 2 2018-19 to 2020-21 Computer Sc. & Engg. CS Thursday 20, June, 2024 20-06-2024 Thursday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4CS3-04 Microprocessor & Interfaces 3

62 Back 2 2018-19 to 2020-21 Electronics & Comm. Engg. EC Thursday 20, June, 2024 20-06-2024 Thursday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4EC4-04 Analog Circuits 3 EC,EI

48 Back 2 2018-19 to 2020-21 Electrical Engg. EE Thursday 20, June, 2024 20-06-2024 Thursday 09.00 am 9.30 to 11.30 pm 4EE3-04 Electronic Measurement & Instrumentation 2 EE,EX

69 Back 2 2018-19 to 2020-21 Information Technology IT Thursday 20, June, 2024 20-06-2024 Thursday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4IT3-04 Principle of Communication 3

76 Back 2 2018-19 to 2020-21 Mechanical Engg. ME Thursday 20, June, 2024 20-06-2024 Thursday 09.00 am 9.30 to 11.30 pm 4ME3-04 Digital Electronics 2 AE,ME

24 Old Back 3 2017-18 Computer Sc. & Engg. CS Thursday, June 20, 2024 20-06-2024 Thursday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4CS1A Microprocessors and Interfaces 3 CS,IT

48 Old Back 3 2017-18 Electronics & Comm. EC Thursday, June 20, 2024 20-06-2024 Thursday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4EC4A Electromagnetic Field Theory 3

36 Old Back 3 2017-18 Electrical Engg. EE Thursday, June 20, 2024 20-06-2024 Thursday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4EE3A Electrical Measurements 3 EE,EX,EI

54 Old Back 3 2017-18 Information Technology IT Thursday, June 20, 2024 20-06-2024 Thursday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4IT1A Microprocessors and Interfaces 3 CS,IT

60 Old Back 3 2017-18 Mechanical Engg. ME Thursday, June 20, 2024 20-06-2024 Thursday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4ME3A Machining & Machine Tools 3 AE,ME

13 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Artificial Intelligence & Data Science AIDS Saturday 22, June, 2024 22-06-2024 Saturday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4AID4-05 Database Management System 3 CS, IT, AID, CAI, CCS, CDS, CIT

34 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Civil Engg. CE Saturday 22, June, 2024 22-06-2024 Saturday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4CE4-05 Strength of Materials 3

42 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. CS Saturday 22, June, 2024 22-06-2024 Saturday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4CS4-05 Database Management System 3 CS, IT, AID, CAI, CCS, CDS, CIT

49 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (AI) CS-AI Saturday 22, June, 2024 22-06-2024 Saturday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4CAI4-05 Database Management System 3 CS, IT, AID, CAI, CCS, CDS, CIT

70 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (Cyber Security) CS-CY Saturday 22, June, 2024 22-06-2024 Saturday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4CCS4-05 Database Management System 3 CS, IT, AID, CAI, CCS, CDS, CIT

56 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (Data Science) CS-DS Saturday 22, June, 2024 22-06-2024 Saturday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4CDS4-05 Database Management System 3 CS, IT, AID, CAI, CCS, CDS, CIT

63 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (Internet of Things)
CS-
IOT

Saturday 22, June, 2024 22-06-2024 Saturday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4 CIT4-05 Database Management System 3 CS, IT, AID, CAI, CCS, CDS, CIT

100 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Electronics & Comm. Engg. EC Saturday 22, June, 2024 22-06-2024 Saturday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4EC4-05 Microcontrollers 3 EC, EI

92 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Electrical Engg. EE Saturday 22, June, 2024 22-06-2024 Saturday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4EE4-05 Electrical Machine - II 3 EE, EX

107 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Information Technology IT Saturday 22, June, 2024 22-06-2024 Saturday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4IT4-05 Database Management System 3 CS, IT, AID, CAI, CCS, CDS, CIT

114 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Mechanical Engg. ME Saturday 22, June, 2024 22-06-2024 Saturday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4ME4-05 Fluid Mechanics and Fluid Machines 3 AE, ME

26 Back 2 2018-19 to 2020-21 Civil Engg. CE Saturday 22, June, 2024 22-06-2024 Saturday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4CE4-05 Strength of Materials 3



34 Back 2 2018-19 to 2020-21 Computer Sc. & Engg. CS Saturday 22, June, 2024 22-06-2024 Saturday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4CS4-05 Database Management System 3 CS,IT

63 Back 2 2018-19 to 2020-21 Electronics & Comm. Engg. EC Saturday 22, June, 2024 22-06-2024 Saturday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4EC4-05 Microcontrollers 3 EC,EI

49 Back 2 2018-19 to 2020-21 Electrical Engg. EE Saturday 22, June, 2024 22-06-2024 Saturday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4EE4-05 Electrical Machine-II 3 EE,EX

70 Back 2 2018-19 to 2020-21 Information Technology IT Saturday 22, June, 2024 22-06-2024 Saturday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4IT4-05 Database Management System 3 CS,IT

77 Back 2 2018-19 to 2020-21 Mechanical Engg. ME Saturday 22, June, 2024 22-06-2024 Saturday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4ME4-05 Fluid Mechanics and Fluid Machines 3 AE,ME

18 Old Back 3 2017-18 Civil Engineering CE Saturday, June 22, 2024 22-06-2024 Saturday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4CE1A Strength of Materials-II 3

25 Old Back 3 2017-18 Computer Sc. & Engg. CS Saturday, June 22, 2024 22-06-2024 Saturday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4CS4A Software Engineering 3 CS,IT

49 Old Back 3 2017-18 Electronics & Comm. EC Saturday, June 22, 2024 22-06-2024 Saturday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4EC5A Optimization Techniques 3

37 Old Back 3 2017-18 Electrical Engg. EE Saturday, June 22, 2024 22-06-2024 Saturday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4EE5A Electrical Machines-II 3 EE,EX

55 Old Back 3 2017-18 Information Technology IT Saturday, June 22, 2024 22-06-2024 Saturday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4IT4A Software Engineering 3 CS,IT

61 Old Back 3 2017-18 Mechanical Engg. ME Saturday, June 22, 2024 22-06-2024 Saturday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4ME2A(O) Fluid Mechanics 3 AE,AN,ME,MH

14 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Artificial Intelligence & Data Science AIDS Tuesday 25, June, 2024 25-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4AID4-06 Theory of Computation 3 CS, IT, AID, CAI, CCS, CDS, CIT

35 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Civil Engg. CE Tuesday 25, June, 2024 25-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4CE4-06 Hydraulics Engineering 3

43 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. CS Tuesday 25, June, 2024 25-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4CS4-06 Theory of Computation 3 CS, IT, AID, CAI, CCS, CDS, CIT

50 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (AI) CS-AI Tuesday 25, June, 2024 25-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4CAI4-06 Theory of Computation 3 CS, IT, AID, CAI, CCS, CDS, CIT

71 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (Cyber Security) CS-CY Tuesday 25, June, 2024 25-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4CCS4-06 Theory of Computation 3 CS, IT, AID, CAI, CCS, CDS, CIT

57 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (Data Science) CS-DS Tuesday 25, June, 2024 25-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4CDS4-06 Theory of Computation 3 CS, IT, AID, CAI, CCS, CDS, CIT

64 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (Internet of Things)
CS-
IOT

Tuesday 25, June, 2024 25-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4 CIT4-06 Theory of Computation 3 CS, IT, AID, CAI, CCS, CDS, CIT

101 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Electronics & Comm. Engg. EC Tuesday 25, June, 2024 25-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4EC3-06 Electronics Measurement & Instrumentation 3

93 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Electrical Engg. EE Tuesday 25, June, 2024 25-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4EE4-06 Power Electronics 3 EE, EX

108 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Information Technology IT Tuesday 25, June, 2024 25-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4IT4-06 Theory of Computation 3 CS, IT, AID, CAI, CCS, CDS, CIT

115 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Mechanical Engg. ME Tuesday 25, June, 2024 25-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4ME4-06 Manufacturing Processes 3 AE, ME

27 Back 2 2018-19 to 2020-21 Civil Engg. CE Tuesday 25, June, 2024 25-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4CE4-06 Hydraulics Engineering 3

35 Back 2 2018-19 to 2020-21 Computer Sc. & Engg. CS Tuesday 25, June, 2024 25-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4CS4-06 Theory of Computation 3 CS,IT

64 Back 2 2018-19 to 2020-21 Electronics & Comm. Engg. EC Tuesday 25, June, 2024 25-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4EC3-06 Electronics Measurement & Instrumentation 3

50 Back 2 2018-19 to 2020-21 Electrical Engg. EE Tuesday 25, June, 2024 25-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4EE4-06 Power Electronics 3 EE,EX

71 Back 2 2018-19 to 2020-21 Information Technology IT Tuesday 25, June, 2024 25-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4IT4-06 Theory of Computation 3 CS,IT

78 Back 2 2018-19 to 2020-21 Mechanical Engg. ME Tuesday 25, June, 2024 25-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4ME4-06 Manufacturing Processes 3 AE,ME

19 Old Back 3 2017-18 Civil Engineering CE Tuesday, June 25, 2024 25-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4CE3A Hydraulics & Hydraulic Machines 3

26 Old Back 3 2017-18 Computer Sc. & Engg. CS Tuesday, June 25, 2024 25-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4CS3A Statistics & Probability Theory 3 CS,IT

50 Old Back 3 2017-18 Electronics & Comm. EC Tuesday, June 25, 2024 25-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4EC3A Electronic Measurement & Instrumentation 3

38 Old Back 3 2017-18 Electrical Engg. EE Tuesday, June 25, 2024 25-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4EE4A Generation of Electrical Power 3

56 Old Back 3 2017-18 Information Technology IT Tuesday, June 25, 2024 25-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4IT3A Statistics & Probability Theory 3 CS,IT



62 Old Back 3 2017-18 Mechanical Engg. ME Tuesday, June 25, 2024 25-06-2024 Tuesday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4ME4A Design of Machine Elements-I 3 AE,ME,PI

15 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Artificial Intelligence & Data Science AIDS Thursday 27, June, 2024 27-06-2024 Thursday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4AID4-07 Data Communication and Computer Networks 3 CS, IT, AID, CAI, CCS, CDS, CIT

36 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Civil Engg. CE Thursday 27, June, 2024 27-06-2024 Thursday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4CE4-07 Building Planning 3

44 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. CS Thursday 27, June, 2024 27-06-2024 Thursday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4CS4-07 Data Communication and Computer Networks 3 CS, IT, AID, CAI, CCS, CDS, CIT

51 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (AI) CS-AI Thursday 27, June, 2024 27-06-2024 Thursday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4CAI4-07 Data Communication and Computer Networks 3 CS, IT, AID, CAI, CCS, CDS, CIT

72 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (Cyber Security) CS-CY Thursday 27, June, 2024 27-06-2024 Thursday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4CCS4-07 Data Communication and Computer Networks 3 CS, IT, AID, CAI, CCS, CDS, CIT

58 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (Data Science) CS-DS Thursday 27, June, 2024 27-06-2024 Thursday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4CDS4-07 Data Communication and Computer Networks 3 CS, IT, AID, CAI, CCS, CDS, CIT

65 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Computer Sc. & Engg. (Internet of Things)
CS-
IOT

Thursday 27, June, 2024 27-06-2024 Thursday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4 CIT4-07 Data Communication and Computer Networks 3 CS, IT, AID, CAI, CCS, CDS, CIT

102 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Electronics & Comm. Engg. EC Thursday 27, June, 2024 27-06-2024 Thursday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4EC4-07 Analog and Digital Communication 3 EC, EI

94 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Electrical Engg. EE Thursday 27, June, 2024 27-06-2024 Thursday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4EE4-07 Signals & Systems 3 EE, EX

109 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Information Technology IT Thursday 27, June, 2024 27-06-2024 Thursday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4IT4-07 Data Communication and Computer Networks 3 CS, IT, AID, CAI, CCS, CDS, CIT

116 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Mechanical Engg. ME Thursday 27, June, 2024 27-06-2024 Thursday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4ME4-07 Theory of Machines 3 AE, ME

28 Back 2 2018-19 to 2020-21 Civil Engg. CE Thursday 27, June, 2024 27-06-2024 Thursday 09.00 am 9.30 to 11.30 pm 4CE4-07 Building Planning 2

36 Back 2 2018-19 to 2020-21 Computer Sc. & Engg. CS Thursday 27, June, 2024 27-06-2024 Thursday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4CS4-07 Data Communication and Computer Networks 3 CS,IT

65 Back 2 2018-19 to 2020-21 Electronics & Comm. Engg. EC Thursday 27, June, 2024 27-06-2024 Thursday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4EC4-07 Analog and Digital Communication 3 EC,EI

51 Back 2 2018-19 to 2020-21 Electrical Engg. EE Thursday 27, June, 2024 27-06-2024 Thursday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4EE4-07 Signals & Systems 3 EE,EX

72 Back 2 2018-19 to 2020-21 Information Technology IT Thursday 27, June, 2024 27-06-2024 Thursday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4IT4-07 Data Communication and Computer Networks 3 CS,IT

79 Back 2 2018-19 to 2020-21 Mechanical Engg. ME Thursday 27, June, 2024 27-06-2024 Thursday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4ME4-07 Theory of machines 3 AE,ME

20 Old Back 3 2017-18 Civil Engineering CE Thursday, June 27, 2024 27-06-2024 Thursday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4CE5A Building Planning 3

27 Old Back 3 2017-18 Computer Sc. & Engg. CS Thursday, June 27, 2024 27-06-2024 Thursday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4CS6A Principles of Programming Languages 3 CS,IT

51 Old Back 3 2017-18 Electronics & Comm. EC Thursday, June 27, 2024 27-06-2024 Thursday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4EC1A Analog Electronics 3 EE,EX,EC,EI

39 Old Back 3 2017-18 Electrical Engg. EE Thursday, June 27, 2024 27-06-2024 Thursday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4EE1A Analog Electronics 3 EE,EX,EC,EI

57 Old Back 3 2017-18 Information Technology IT Thursday, June 27, 2024 27-06-2024 Thursday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4IT6A Principles of Programming Languages 3 CS,IT

63 Old Back 3 2017-18 Mechanical Engg. ME Thursday, June 27, 2024 27-06-2024 Thursday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4ME6A I.C. Engines 3 AE,ME

37 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Civil Engg. CE Saturday 29, June, 2024 29-06-2024 Saturday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4CE4-08 Concrete Technology 3

95 Main/Back 1 2021-22 & onwards Electrical Engg. EE Saturday 29, June, 2024 29-06-2024 Saturday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4EE4-08 Digital Electronics 3 EE, EX

29 Back 2 2018-19 to 2020-21 Civil Engg. CE Saturday 29, June, 2024 29-06-2024 Saturday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4CE4-08 Concrete Technology 3

52 Back 2 2018-19 to 2020-21 Electrical Engg. EE Saturday 29, June, 2024 29-06-2024 Saturday 09.00 am 9.30 to 11.30 pm 4EE4-08 Digital Electronics 2 EE,EX

21 Old Back 3 2017-18 Civil Engineering CE Saturday, June 29, 2024 29-06-2024 Saturday 09.00 am 9.30 to 12.30 pm 4CE2A Concrete Technology 3



S.No. Examination  Seq. VIII Sem Class Session Branch Group Day & Date Reporting Time Exam Time Subject Code Subject Name Exam. Hrs. Common

7 B.Tech. VIII-Sem (old Back) 3 2019-20 CE Civil Engineering Monday, May 06, 2024 06-05-2024 Monday 10.00 am 10.30 to 1.30 pm 8CE2A Design of Steel Structures-II 3

12 B.Tech. VIII-Sem (old Back) 3 2019-20 CS Computer Sc. & Engg. Monday, May 06, 2024 06-05-2024 Monday 10.00 am 10.30 to 1.30 pm 8CS3A Distributed Systems 3

21 B.Tech. VIII-Sem (old Back) 3 2019-20 EE Electrical Engineering Monday, May 06, 2024 06-05-2024 Monday 10.00 am 10.30 to 1.30 pm 8EE3A Protection of Power System 3 EE,EX

28 B.Tech. VIII-Sem (old Back) 3 2019-20 EC Electronics & Comm. Engg. Monday, May 06, 2024 06-05-2024 Monday 10.00 am 10.30 to 1.30 pm 8EC3A MEMS and Nanotechnology 3 EC,EI

34 B.Tech. VIII-Sem (old Back) 3 2019-20 IT Information Technology Monday, May 06, 2024 06-05-2024 Monday 10.00 am 10.30 to 1.30 pm 8IT3A Data Compression Techniques 3

39 B.Tech. VIII-Sem (old Back) 3 2019-20 ME Mechanical Engg. Monday, May 06, 2024 06-05-2024 Monday 10.00 am 10.30 to 1.30 pm 8ME3A Power Generation 3

25 B.Tech. VIII Sem. (Main) 1 2023-24 OE Open Elective-II B Saturday 04, May, 2024 04-05-2024 Saturday 10.00 AM 10.30 AM to 1.30 PM 8AG6-60.1 Energy Management 3

26 B.Tech. VIII Sem. (Main) 1 2023-24 OE Open Elective-II B Saturday 04, May, 2024 04-05-2024 Saturday 10.00 AM 10.30 AM to 1.30 PM 8AG6-60.2 Waste and By-product Utilization 3

27 B.Tech. VIII Sem. (Main) 1 2023-24 OE Open Elective-II B Saturday 04, May, 2024 04-05-2024 Saturday 10.00 AM 10.30 AM to 1.30 PM 8AN6-60.1 Finite Element Methods 3

28 B.Tech. VIII Sem. (Main) 1 2023-24 OE Open Elective-II B Saturday 04, May, 2024 04-05-2024 Saturday 10.00 AM 10.30 AM to 1.30 PM 8AN6-60.2 Factor of Human Interactions 3

29 B.Tech. VIII Sem. (Main) 1 2023-24 OE Open Elective-II B Saturday 04, May, 2024 04-05-2024 Saturday 10.00 AM 10.30 AM to 1.30 PM 8CH6-60.1 Refinery Engineering Design 3

30 B.Tech. VIII Sem. (Main) 1 2023-24 OE Open Elective-II B Saturday 04, May, 2024 04-05-2024 Saturday 10.00 AM 10.30 AM to 1.30 PM 8CH6-60.2 Fertilizer Technology 3

31 B.Tech. VIII Sem. (Main) 1 2023-24 OE Open Elective-II B Saturday 04, May, 2024 04-05-2024 Saturday 10.00 AM 10.30 AM to 1.30 PM 8CR6-60.1 Electrical and Electronic Ceramics 3

32 B.Tech. VIII Sem. (Main) 1 2023-24 OE Open Elective-II B Saturday 04, May, 2024 04-05-2024 Saturday 10.00 AM 10.30 AM to 1.30 PM 8CR6-60.2 Biomaterials 3

33 B.Tech. VIII Sem. (Main) 1 2023-24 OE Open Elective-II B Saturday 04, May, 2024 04-05-2024 Saturday 10.00 AM 10.30 AM to 1.30 PM 8CE6-60.1 Composite Materials 3

34 B.Tech. VIII Sem. (Main) 1 2023-24 OE Open Elective-II B Saturday 04, May, 2024 04-05-2024 Saturday 10.00 AM 10.30 AM to 1.30 PM 8CE6-60.2 Fire and Safety Engineering 3

35 B.Tech. VIII Sem. (Main) 1 2023-24 OE Open Elective-II B Saturday 04, May, 2024 04-05-2024 Saturday 10.00 AM 10.30 AM to 1.30 PM 8CS6-60.1 Big Data Analytics 3

36 B.Tech. VIII Sem. (Main) 1 2023-24 OE Open Elective-II B Saturday 04, May, 2024 04-05-2024 Saturday 10.00 AM 10.30 AM to 1.30 PM 8CS6-60.2 IPR, Copyright and Cyber Law of India 3

37 B.Tech. VIII Sem. (Main) 1 2023-24 OE Open Elective-II B Saturday 04, May, 2024 04-05-2024 Saturday 10.00 AM 10.30 AM to 1.30 PM 8EE6-60.1 Energy Audit and Demand Side Management 3

38 B.Tech. VIII Sem. (Main) 1 2023-24 OE Open Elective-II B Saturday 04, May, 2024 04-05-2024 Saturday 10.00 AM 10.30 AM to 1.30 PM 8EE6-60.2 Soft Computing 3

39 B.Tech. VIII Sem. (Main) 1 2023-24 OE Open Elective-II B Saturday 04, May, 2024 04-05-2024 Saturday 10.00 AM 10.30 AM to 1.30 PM 8EC6-60.1 Industrial and Medical Applications of RF Energy 3

40 B.Tech. VIII Sem. (Main) 1 2023-24 OE Open Elective-II B Saturday 04, May, 2024 04-05-2024 Saturday 10.00 AM 10.30 AM to 1.30 PM 8EC6-60.2 Robotics and Control 3

41 B.Tech. VIII Sem. (Main) 1 2023-24 OE Open Elective-II B Saturday 04, May, 2024 04-05-2024 Saturday 10.00 AM 10.30 AM to 1.30 PM 8ME6-60.1 Operations Research 3

42 B.Tech. VIII Sem. (Main) 1 2023-24 OE Open Elective-II B Saturday 04, May, 2024 04-05-2024 Saturday 10.00 AM 10.30 AM to 1.30 PM 8ME6-60.2 Simulation Modeling and Analysis 3

43 B.Tech. VIII Sem. (Main) 1 2023-24 OE Open Elective-II B Saturday 04, May, 2024 04-05-2024 Saturday 10.00 AM 10.30 AM to 1.30 PM 8MI6-60.1 Experimental Stress Analysis 3

44 B.Tech. VIII Sem. (Main) 1 2023-24 OE Open Elective-II B Saturday 04, May, 2024 04-05-2024 Saturday 10.00 AM 10.30 AM to 1.30 PM 8MI6-60.2 Maintenance Management 3

45 B.Tech. VIII Sem. (Main) 1 2023-24 OE Open Elective-II B Saturday 04, May, 2024 04-05-2024 Saturday 10.00 AM 10.30 AM to 1.30 PM 8PE6-60.1 Unconventional Hydrocarbon Resources 3

46 B.Tech. VIII Sem. (Main) 1 2023-24 OE Open Elective-II B Saturday 04, May, 2024 04-05-2024 Saturday 10.00 AM 10.30 AM to 1.30 PM 8PE6-60.2 Energy Management & Policy 3

47 B.Tech. VIII Sem. (Main) 1 2023-24 OE Open Elective-II B Saturday 04, May, 2024 04-05-2024 Saturday 10.00 AM 10.30 AM to 1.30 PM 8TT6-60.1 Material and Human Resource Management 3

48 B.Tech. VIII Sem. (Main) 1 2023-24 OE Open Elective-II B Saturday 04, May, 2024 04-05-2024 Saturday 10.00 AM 10.30 AM to 1.30 PM 8TT6-60.2 Disaster Management 3

6 B.Tech. VIII-Sem (old Back) 3 2019-20 CE Civil Engineering Saturday, May 04, 2024 04-05-2024 Saturday 10.00 am 10.30 to 1.30 pm 8CE1A Water Resources Engineering-II 3

11 B.Tech. VIII-Sem (old Back) 3 2019-20 CS Computer Sc. & Engg. Saturday, May 04, 2024 04-05-2024 Saturday 10.00 am 10.30 to 1.30 pm 8CS2A Digital Image Processing 3 CS,IT

20 B.Tech. VIII-Sem (old Back) 3 2019-20 EE Electrical Engineering Saturday, May 04, 2024 04-05-2024 Saturday 10.00 am 10.30 to 1.30 pm 8EE2A Electric Drives and Their Control 3 EE,EX

27 B.Tech. VIII-Sem (old Back) 3 2019-20 EC Electronics & Comm. Engg. Saturday, May 04, 2024 04-05-2024 Saturday 10.00 am 10.30 to 1.30 pm 8EC2A Radar & TV Engineering 3

33 B.Tech. VIII-Sem (old Back) 3 2019-20 IT Information Technology Saturday, May 04, 2024 04-05-2024 Saturday 10.00 am 10.30 to 1.30 pm 8IT2A Digital Image Processing 3 CS,IT

38 B.Tech. VIII-Sem (old Back) 3 2019-20 ME Mechanical Engg. Saturday, May 04, 2024 04-05-2024 Saturday 10.00 am 10.30 to 1.30 pm 8ME2A Laws for Engineers 3

37 B.Tech. VIII-Sem. (Back) 2 2020-21 to 2022-23 OE Open Elective -II Saturday, May 04, 2024 04-05-2024 Saturday 10.00 A.M. 10.30 to 1.30 P.M. 8AG6-60.1 Open Elective-II Energy Management 3
38 B.Tech. VIII-Sem. (Back) 2 2020-21 to 2022-23 OE Open Elective -II Saturday, May 04, 2024 04-05-2024 Saturday 10.00 A.M. 10.30 to 1.30 P.M. 8AG6-60.2 Open Elective-II Waste and By-product Utilization 3

Examination Schedule for B.Tech. VIII-Sem (Main & Bck) Examinations commencing from May, 2024



39 B.Tech. VIII-Sem. (Back) 2 2020-21 to 2022-23 OE Open Elective -II Saturday, May 04, 2024 04-05-2024 Saturday 10.00 A.M. 10.30 to 1.30 P.M. 8AN6-60.1 Open Elective-II Finite Element Methods 3
40 B.Tech. VIII-Sem. (Back) 2 2020-21 to 2022-23 OE Open Elective -II Saturday, May 04, 2024 04-05-2024 Saturday 10.00 A.M. 10.30 to 1.30 P.M. 8AN6-60.2 Open Elective-II Factor of Human Interactions 3
41 B.Tech. VIII-Sem. (Back) 2 2020-21 to 2022-23 OE Open Elective -II Saturday, May 04, 2024 04-05-2024 Saturday 10.00 A.M. 10.30 to 1.30 P.M. 8CH6-60.1 Open Elective-II Refinery Engineering Design 3
42 B.Tech. VIII-Sem. (Back) 2 2020-21 to 2022-23 OE Open Elective -II Saturday, May 04, 2024 04-05-2024 Saturday 10.00 A.M. 10.30 to 1.30 P.M. 8CH6-60.2 Open Elective-II Fertilizer Technology 3
43 B.Tech. VIII-Sem. (Back) 2 2020-21 to 2022-23 OE Open Elective -II Saturday, May 04, 2024 04-05-2024 Saturday 10.00 A.M. 10.30 to 1.30 P.M. 8CR6-60.1 Open Elective-II Electrical and Electronic Ceramics 3
44 B.Tech. VIII-Sem. (Back) 2 2020-21 to 2022-23 OE Open Elective -II Saturday, May 04, 2024 04-05-2024 Saturday 10.00 A.M. 10.30 to 1.30 P.M. 8CR6-60.2 Open Elective-II Biomaterials 3
45 B.Tech. VIII-Sem. (Back) 2 2020-21 to 2022-23 OE Open Elective -II Saturday, May 04, 2024 04-05-2024 Saturday 10.00 A.M. 10.30 to 1.30 P.M. 8CE6-60.1 Open Elective-II Composite Materials 3
46 B.Tech. VIII-Sem. (Back) 2 2020-21 to 2022-23 OE Open Elective -II Saturday, May 04, 2024 04-05-2024 Saturday 10.00 A.M. 10.30 to 1.30 P.M. 8CE6-60.2 Open Elective-II Fire and Safety Engineering 3
47 B.Tech. VIII-Sem. (Back) 2 2020-21 to 2022-23 OE Open Elective -II Saturday, May 04, 2024 04-05-2024 Saturday 10.00 A.M. 10.30 to 1.30 P.M. 8CS6-60.1 Open Elective-II Big Data Analytics 3
48 B.Tech. VIII-Sem. (Back) 2 2020-21 to 2022-23 OE Open Elective -II Saturday, May 04, 2024 04-05-2024 Saturday 10.00 A.M. 10.30 to 1.30 P.M. 8CS6-60.2 Open Elective-II IPR, Copyright and Cyber Law of India 3
49 B.Tech. VIII-Sem. (Back) 2 2020-21 to 2022-23 OE Open Elective -II Saturday, May 04, 2024 04-05-2024 Saturday 10.00 A.M. 10.30 to 1.30 P.M. 8EE6-60.1 Open Elective-II Energy Audit and Demand Side Management 3
50 B.Tech. VIII-Sem. (Back) 2 2020-21 to 2022-23 OE Open Elective -II Saturday, May 04, 2024 04-05-2024 Saturday 10.00 A.M. 10.30 to 1.30 P.M. 8EE6-60.2 Open Elective-II Soft Computing 3

51 B.Tech. VIII-Sem. (Back) 2 2020-21 to 2022-23 OE Open Elective -II Saturday, May 04, 2024 04-05-2024 Saturday 10.00 A.M. 10.30 to 1.30 P.M. 8EC6-60.1 Open Elective-II Industrial and Medical Applications of RF Energy 3

52 B.Tech. VIII-Sem. (Back) 2 2020-21 to 2022-23 OE Open Elective -II Saturday, May 04, 2024 04-05-2024 Saturday 10.00 A.M. 10.30 to 1.30 P.M. 8EC6-60.2 Open Elective-II Robotics and Control 3
53 B.Tech. VIII-Sem. (Back) 2 2020-21 to 2022-23 OE Open Elective -II Saturday, May 04, 2024 04-05-2024 Saturday 10.00 A.M. 10.30 to 1.30 P.M. 8ME6-60.1 Open Elective-II Operations Research 3
54 B.Tech. VIII-Sem. (Back) 2 2020-21 to 2022-23 OE Open Elective -II Saturday, May 04, 2024 04-05-2024 Saturday 10.00 A.M. 10.30 to 1.30 P.M. 8ME6-60.2 Open Elective-II Simulation Modeling and Analysis 3
55 B.Tech. VIII-Sem. (Back) 2 2020-21 to 2022-23 OE Open Elective -II Saturday, May 04, 2024 04-05-2024 Saturday 10.00 A.M. 10.30 to 1.30 P.M. 8MI6-60.1 Open Elective-II Experimental Stress Analysis 3
56 B.Tech. VIII-Sem. (Back) 2 2020-21 to 2022-23 OE Open Elective -II Saturday, May 04, 2024 04-05-2024 Saturday 10.00 A.M. 10.30 to 1.30 P.M. 8MI6-60.2 Open Elective-II Maintenance Management 3
57 B.Tech. VIII-Sem. (Back) 2 2020-21 to 2022-23 OE Open Elective -II Saturday, May 04, 2024 04-05-2024 Saturday 10.00 A.M. 10.30 to 1.30 P.M. 8PE6-60.1 Open Elective-II Unconventional Hydrocarbon Resources 3
58 B.Tech. VIII-Sem. (Back) 2 2020-21 to 2022-23 OE Open Elective -II Saturday, May 04, 2024 04-05-2024 Saturday 10.00 A.M. 10.30 to 1.30 P.M. 8PE6-60.2 Open Elective-II Energy Management & Policy 3
59 B.Tech. VIII-Sem. (Back) 2 2020-21 to 2022-23 OE Open Elective -II Saturday, May 04, 2024 04-05-2024 Saturday 10.00 A.M. 10.30 to 1.30 P.M. 8TT6-60.1 Open Elective-II Material and Human Resource Management 3
60 B.Tech. VIII-Sem. (Back) 2 2020-21 to 2022-23 OE Open Elective -II Saturday, May 04, 2024 04-05-2024 Saturday 10.00 A.M. 10.30 to 1.30 P.M. 8TT6-60.2 Open Elective-II Disaster Management 3

4 B.Tech. VIII Sem. (Main) 1 2023-24 CE Civil Engineering A Thursday 02, May, 2024 02-05-2024 Thursday 10.00 AM 10.30 AM to 1.30 PM 8CE4-01 Project Planning and Construction Management 3

5 B.Tech. VIII Sem. (Main) 1 2023-24 CS Computer Sc. & Engg. A Thursday 02, May, 2024 02-05-2024 Thursday 10.00 AM 10.30 AM to 1.30 PM 8CS4-01 Big Data Analytics 3 CS, CAI

3 B.Tech. VIII Sem. (Main) 1 2023-24 AI Computer Sc. & Engineering (AI) A Thursday 02, May, 2024 02-05-2024 Thursday 10.00 AM 10.30 AM to 1.30 PM 8CAI4-01  Big Data Analytics 3 CS, CAI

9 B.Tech. VIII Sem. (Main) 1 2023-24 EE Electrical Engineering A Thursday 02, May, 2024 02-05-2024 Thursday 10.00 AM 10.30 AM to 1.30 PM 8EE4-11 HVDC Transmission System. 3

10 B.Tech. VIII Sem. (Main) 1 2023-24 EE Electrical Engineering A Thursday 02, May, 2024 02-05-2024 Thursday 10.00 AM 10.30 AM to 1.30 PM 8EE4-12 Line Commutated and active rectifiers 3

11 B.Tech. VIII Sem. (Main) 1 2023-24 EE Electrical Engineering A Thursday 02, May, 2024 02-05-2024 Thursday 10.00 AM 10.30 AM to 1.30 PM 8EE4-13 Advanced Electric Drives 3

6 B.Tech. VIII Sem. (Main) 1 2023-24 EC Electronics & Comm. Engg. A Thursday 02, May, 2024 02-05-2024 Thursday 10.00 AM 10.30 AM to 1.30 PM 8EC5-11 Artificial Intelligence And Expert Systems 3 EC,EI

7 B.Tech. VIII Sem. (Main) 1 2023-24 EC Electronics & Comm. Engg. A Thursday 02, May, 2024 02-05-2024 Thursday 10.00 AM 10.30 AM to 1.30 PM 8EC5-12 Digital Image and Video Processing 3

8 B.Tech. VIII Sem. (Main) 1 2023-24 EC Electronics & Comm. Engg. A Thursday 02, May, 2024 02-05-2024 Thursday 10.00 AM 10.30 AM to 1.30 PM 8EC5-13 Adaptive Signal Processing 3

12 B.Tech. VIII Sem. (Main) 1 2023-24 IT Information Technology A Thursday 02, May, 2024 02-05-2024 Thursday 10.00 AM 10.30 AM to 1.30 PM 8IT4-01 Internet of Things 3

13 B.Tech. VIII Sem. (Main) 1 2023-24 ME Mechanical Engg. A Thursday 02, May, 2024 02-05-2024 Thursday 10.00 AM 10.30 AM to 1.30 PM 8ME5-11 Hybrid and Electric Vehicles 3

14 B.Tech. VIII Sem. (Main) 1 2023-24 ME Mechanical Engg. A Thursday 02, May, 2024 02-05-2024 Thursday 10.00 AM 10.30 AM to 1.30 PM 8ME5-12 Supply and Operations Management 3

15 B.Tech. VIII Sem. (Main) 1 2023-24 ME Mechanical Engg. A Thursday 02, May, 2024 02-05-2024 Thursday 10.00 AM 10.30 AM to 1.30 PM 8ME5-13 Additive Manufacturing 3

7 B.Tech. VIII-Sem. (Back) 2 2020-21 to 2022-23 CE Civil Engineering Thursday, May 02, 2024 02-05-2024 Thursday 10.00 A.M. 10.30 to 1.30 P.M. 8CE4-01 Project Planning and Construction Management 3

5 B.Tech. VIII-Sem (old Back) 3 2019-20 CE Civil Engineering Thursday, May 02, 2024 02-05-2024 Thursday 10.00 am 10.30 to 1.30 pm 8CE3A Project Planning & Construction Management 3

9 B.Tech. VIII-Sem. (Back) 2 2020-21 to 2022-23 CS Computer Sc. & Engg. Thursday, May 02, 2024 02-05-2024 Thursday 10.00 A.M. 10.30 to 1.30 P.M. 8CS4-01 Big Data Analytics 3

10 B.Tech. VIII-Sem (old Back) 3 2019-20 CS Computer Sc. & Engg. Thursday, May 02, 2024 02-05-2024 Thursday 10.00 am 10.30 to 1.30 pm 8CS1A Mobile Computing 3 CS,IT

14 B.Tech. VIII-Sem. (Back) 2 2020-21 to 2022-23 EE Electrical Engineering Thursday, May 02, 2024 02-05-2024 Thursday 10.00 A.M. 10.30 to 1.30 P.M. 8EE4-11 HVDC Transmission System.  3
15 B.Tech. VIII-Sem. (Back) 2 2020-21 to 2022-23 EE Electrical Engineering Thursday, May 02, 2024 02-05-2024 Thursday 10.00 A.M. 10.30 to 1.30 P.M. 8EE4-12 Line Commutated and Active Rectifiers. 3
16 B.Tech. VIII-Sem. (Back) 2 2020-21 to 2022-23 EE Electrical Engineering Thursday, May 02, 2024 02-05-2024 Thursday 10.00 A.M. 10.30 to 1.30 P.M. 8EE4-13 Advanced Electric Drives. 3

19 B.Tech. VIII-Sem (old Back) 3 2019-20 EE Electrical Engineering Thursday, May 02, 2024 02-05-2024 Thursday 10.00 am 10.30 to 1.30 pm 8EE1A EHV AC/DC Transmission 3 EE,EX

11 B.Tech. VIII-Sem. (Back) 2 2020-21 to 2022-23 EC Electronics & Comm. Engg. Thursday, May 02, 2024 02-05-2024 Thursday 10.00 A.M. 10.30 to 1.30 P.M. 8EC5-11 Artificial Intelligence and Expert Systems 3 EC,EI
12 B.Tech. VIII-Sem. (Back) 2 2020-21 to 2022-23 EC Electronics & Comm. Engg. Thursday, May 02, 2024 02-05-2024 Thursday 10.00 A.M. 10.30 to 1.30 P.M. 8EC5-12 Digital Image and Video Processing 3
13 B.Tech. VIII-Sem. (Back) 2 2020-21 to 2022-23 EC Electronics & Comm. Engg. Thursday, May 02, 2024 02-05-2024 Thursday 10.00 A.M. 10.30 to 1.30 P.M. 8EC5-13 Adaptive Signal Processing 3

26 B.Tech. VIII-Sem (old Back) 3 2019-20 EC Electronics & Comm. Engg. Thursday, May 02, 2024 02-05-2024 Thursday 10.00 am 10.30 to 1.30 pm 8EC1A IC Technology 3

10 B.Tech. VIII-Sem. (Back) 2 2020-21 to 2022-23 IT Information Technology Thursday, May 02, 2024 02-05-2024 Thursday 10.00 A.M. 10.30 to 1.30 P.M. 8IT4-01 Internet of Things 3

32 B.Tech. VIII-Sem (old Back) 3 2019-20 IT Information Technology Thursday, May 02, 2024 02-05-2024 Thursday 10.00 am 10.30 to 1.30 pm 8IT4.1A Mobile Computing 3 CS,IT

21 B.Tech. VIII-Sem. (Back) 2 2020-21 to 2022-23 ME Mechanical Engg. Thursday, May 02, 2024 02-05-2024 Thursday 10.00 A.M. 10.30 to 1.30 P.M. 8ME5-11 Hybrid and Electric Vehicles 3

22 B.Tech. VIII-Sem. (Back) 2 2020-21 to 2022-23 ME Mechanical Engg. Thursday, May 02, 2024 02-05-2024 Thursday 10.00 A.M. 10.30 to 1.30 P.M. 8ME5-12 Supply and Operations Management 3

23 B.Tech. VIII-Sem. (Back) 2 2020-21 to 2022-23 ME Mechanical Engg. Thursday, May 02, 2024 02-05-2024 Thursday 10.00 A.M. 10.30 to 1.30 P.M. 8ME5-13 Additive Manufacturing 3

37 B.Tech. VIII-Sem (old Back) 3 2019-20 ME Mechanical Engg. Thursday, May 02, 2024 02-05-2024 Thursday 10.00 am 10.30 to 1.30 pm 8ME1A Computer Integrated Manufacturing Systems 3



36 B.Tech. VIII-Sem (old Back) 3 2019-20 IT Information Technology Thursday, May 09, 2024 09-05-2024 Thursday 10.00 am 10.30 to 1.30 pm 8IT1A Software Testing & Validation 3

8 B.Tech. VIII-Sem (old Back) 3 2019-20 CE Civil Engineering Wednesday, May 08, 2024 08-05-2024 Wednesday 10.00 am 10.30 to 1.30 pm 8CE4.2A Advance Foundation Engineering 3

9 B.Tech. VIII-Sem (old Back) 3 2019-20 CE Civil Engineering Wednesday, May 08, 2024 08-05-2024 Wednesday 10.00 am 10.30 to 1.30 pm 8CE4.3A Earthquak Resistant Construction & Design 3

13 B.Tech. VIII-Sem (old Back) 3 2019-20 CS Computer Sc. & Engg. Wednesday, May 08, 2024 08-05-2024 Wednesday 10.00 am 10.30 to 1.30 pm 8CS4.2A Real Time Systems 3

14 B.Tech. VIII-Sem (old Back) 3 2019-20 CS Computer Sc. & Engg. Wednesday, May 08, 2024 08-05-2024 Wednesday 10.00 am 10.30 to 1.30 pm 8CS4.3A Information Retrieval 3 CS,IT

22 B.Tech. VIII-Sem (old Back) 3 2019-20 EE Electrical Engineering Wednesday, May 08, 2024 08-05-2024 Wednesday 10.00 am 10.30 to 1.30 pm 8EE4.1A Utilization of Electrical Power 3 EE,EX

23 B.Tech. VIII-Sem (old Back) 3 2019-20 EE Electrical Engineering Wednesday, May 08, 2024 08-05-2024 Wednesday 10.00 am 10.30 to 1.30 pm 8EE4.2A FACTS Devices & Their Applications 3

29 B.Tech. VIII-Sem (old Back) 3 2019-20 EC Electronics & Comm. Engg. Wednesday, May 08, 2024 08-05-2024 Wednesday 10.00 am 10.30 to 1.30 pm 8EC4.1A Computer Networks 3 EC,EI

30 B.Tech. VIII-Sem (old Back) 3 2019-20 EC Electronics & Comm. Engg. Wednesday, May 08, 2024 08-05-2024 Wednesday 10.00 am 10.30 to 1.30 pm 8EC4.2A Operating Systems 3

31 B.Tech. VIII-Sem (old Back) 3 2019-20 EC Electronics & Comm. Engg. Wednesday, May 08, 2024 08-05-2024 Wednesday 10.00 am 10.30 to 1.30 pm 8EC4.3A Microcontroller & Embedded Systems 3

35 B.Tech. VIII-Sem (old Back) 3 2019-20 IT Information Technology Wednesday, May 08, 2024 08-05-2024 Wednesday 10.00 am 10.30 to 1.30 pm 8IT4.2A Information Retrieval 3 CS,IT

40 B.Tech. VIII-Sem (old Back) 3 2019-20 ME Mechanical Engg. Wednesday, May 08, 2024 08-05-2024 Wednesday 10.00 am 10.30 to 1.30 pm 8ME4.1A Product Development and Launching 3

41 B.Tech. VIII-Sem (old Back) 3 2019-20 ME Mechanical Engg. Wednesday, May 08, 2024 08-05-2024 Wednesday 10.00 am 10.30 to 1.30 pm 8ME4.3A Total Quality Management 3 ME,PI
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